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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AAL
ACA
ACA
AFR
AFR
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

23:15
04:55
12:55
01:40
04:00
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:10
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:25
00:45
00:45
01:00
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:10
01:10
01:10
01:30
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:05
02:05
02:10
02:10

VERANO
Fecha

15/08/2024
11/08/2024
11/08/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
20/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
09/09/2024
01/10/2024
09/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
15/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
27/09/2024
04/09/2024
01/10/2024
03/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
25/09/2024
13/09/2024
08/09/2024
15/08/2024
29/09/2024
22/09/2024
08/09/2024
15/09/2024
29/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

15/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
15/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

02:10
02:10
02:10
02:15
02:15
02:15
02:15
02:20
02:25
02:25
02:25
02:25
02:25
02:30
02:30
02:30
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:05
03:10
03:10
03:10
03:10

VERANO
Fecha

09/09/2024
09/09/2024
28/09/2024
01/10/2024
22/09/2024
09/09/2024
01/10/2024
15/09/2024
08/09/2024
08/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
29/09/2024
22/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
08/09/2024
23/09/2024
16/09/2024
26/09/2024
03/09/2024
08/09/2024
16/09/2024
01/10/2024
08/09/2024
08/09/2024
16/09/2024
04/09/2024
15/09/2024
01/10/2024
04/09/2024
30/09/2024
15/09/2024
08/09/2024
08/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

03:10
03:10
03:10
03:10
03:10
03:10
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:15
03:20
03:20
03:40
03:45
03:45
03:45
03:50
03:55
03:55
03:55
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05

VERANO
Fecha

02/09/2024
11/09/2024
06/09/2024
30/09/2024
08/09/2024
28/09/2024
15/09/2024
22/09/2024
11/09/2024
24/09/2024
08/09/2024
01/10/2024
12/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
29/09/2024
15/09/2024
29/09/2024
22/09/2024
08/09/2024
02/09/2024
28/09/2024
03/09/2024
20/09/2024
09/09/2024
27/09/2024
03/09/2024
18/09/2024
04/09/2024
09/09/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
01/10/2024
02/09/2024
13/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:10
04:15
04:15
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:50
04:50

VERANO
Fecha

01/10/2024
23/09/2024
08/09/2024
01/10/2024
15/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
08/09/2024
01/10/2024
09/09/2024
30/09/2024
08/09/2024
01/10/2024
19/09/2024
10/09/2024
23/09/2024
20/09/2024
03/09/2024
13/09/2024
01/10/2024
08/09/2024
01/10/2024
16/09/2024
08/09/2024
08/09/2024
02/09/2024
18/09/2024
01/10/2024
02/09/2024
15/09/2024
20/09/2024
28/09/2024
08/09/2024
21/09/2024
06/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

04:55
04:55
04:55
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30

VERANO
Fecha

01/10/2024
15/09/2024
06/09/2024
02/09/2024
24/09/2024
02/09/2024
15/09/2024
05/09/2024
02/09/2024
01/10/2024
13/09/2024
03/09/2024
01/10/2024
18/09/2024
24/09/2024
09/09/2024
03/09/2024
04/09/2024
20/09/2024
12/09/2024
03/09/2024
18/09/2024
27/09/2024
02/09/2024
12/09/2024
02/09/2024
15/08/2024
24/09/2024
18/09/2024
18/09/2024
01/10/2024
20/09/2024
02/09/2024
01/10/2024
18/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
15/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

05:30
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:55
05:55
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:05
06:05
06:05
06:05
06:10
06:10
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15

VERANO
Fecha

04/09/2024
10/09/2024
02/09/2024
03/09/2024
01/10/2024
18/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
18/09/2024
02/09/2024
20/08/2024
18/09/2024
01/10/2024
04/09/2024
15/09/2024
05/09/2024
18/09/2024
02/09/2024
25/09/2024
10/09/2024
30/09/2024
13/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
14/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

06:15
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:25
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:50
06:50
07:10
07:10
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
10:00
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:35
10:35
10:45
10:45

VERANO
Fecha

17/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
08/09/2024
01/09/2024
14/09/2024
23/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
19/09/2024
02/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
17/09/2024
28/09/2024
27/09/2024
05/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
07/09/2024
05/09/2024
02/09/2024
19/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:55
10:55
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:35
11:35
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55

VERANO
Fecha

17/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
23/09/2024
15/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
12/09/2024
01/09/2024
09/09/2024
23/09/2024
17/09/2024
10/09/2024
23/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
17/09/2024
17/09/2024
20/09/2024
13/09/2024
12/09/2024
28/09/2024
04/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

11:55
11:55
12:00
12:10
12:30
12:30
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:55
12:55
12:55
12:55
12:55
12:55
13:00
13:00
13:05
13:05
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
13:20
13:25
13:25
13:25
13:25

VERANO
Fecha

02/09/2024
22/09/2024
15/08/2024
10/08/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
21/09/2024
01/09/2024
28/09/2024
08/09/2024
22/09/2024
29/09/2024
07/09/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
25/09/2024
01/09/2024
11/09/2024
18/09/2024
28/09/2024
01/09/2024
22/09/2024
24/09/2024
17/09/2024
30/09/2024
06/09/2024
07/09/2024
08/09/2024
15/09/2024
05/09/2024
19/09/2024
08/09/2024
26/09/2024
08/09/2024
21/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
15/08/2024
10/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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nnnnnnnnnnnnnn ACIONAL
BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

13:25
13:45
13:55
13:55
13:55
13:55
13:55
14:10
14:20
14:25
14:25
14:30
15:00
15:00
16:00
16:00
16:50
17:15
17:40
17:40
17:50
17:55
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:35

VERANO
Fecha

07/09/2024
28/09/2024
22/09/2024
29/09/2024
29/09/2024
21/09/2024
15/09/2024
28/09/2024
07/09/2024
01/09/2024
30/09/2024
25/09/2024
27/09/2024
13/09/2024
30/09/2024
10/08/2024
15/08/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
27/09/2024
08/09/2024
09/09/2024
10/09/2024
15/09/2024
19/09/2024
28/09/2024
07/09/2024
14/09/2024
17/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
14/09/2024
30/09/2024
02/09/2024
30/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
10/08/2024
15/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

19:45
19:50
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:20
20:20
20:25
20:30
20:30
21:00
21:00
21:10
21:10
21:10
21:10
21:20
21:20
21:35
21:35
21:45
22:05
22:10
22:25
22:25
22:30
22:30
22:35
22:35
23:00
23:00
23:05
23:25
23:25
23:25

VERANO
Fecha

23/09/2024
09/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
26/09/2024
27/09/2024
11/09/2024
20/09/2024
25/09/2024
21/09/2024
19/09/2024
26/09/2024
18/09/2024
21/09/2024
30/09/2024
11/09/2024
14/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
28/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
11/09/2024
25/09/2024
30/09/2024
20/09/2024
19/09/2024
30/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
07/09/2024
28/09/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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BENITO JUAREZ
CIUDAD DE MEXICO

CIA

AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
AMX
ANA
ANA
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT
GMT

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

23:25
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:40
23:55
23:55
23:55
23:55
23:55
07:05
20:15
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
03:00
04:00
04:05
13:00
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15
20:15

VERANO
Fecha

30/09/2024
25/09/2024
07/09/2024
30/09/2024
20/09/2024
14/09/2024
30/09/2024
21/09/2024
14/09/2024
21/09/2024
07/09/2024
28/09/2024
17/08/2024
16/08/2024
25/08/2024
01/09/2024
25/08/2024
01/09/2024
25/08/2024
01/09/2024
01/09/2024
30/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
01/09/2024
27/08/2024
25/08/2024
28/08/2024
27/08/2024
30/08/2024
26/08/2024
27/08/2024
28/08/2024
31/08/2024
31/08/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
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CIA

GMT
GMT
KLM
KLM
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
UAL
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

20:15
22:00
02:05
23:55
14:40
15:35
16:50
17:35
17:50
18:45
18:50
19:15
20:10
20:15
03:30
03:30
03:30
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:30
05:00
05:00
11:05
12:30
12:30
12:40
13:00
13:30
13:30
14:55
15:00

VERANO
Fecha

22/08/2024
25/08/2024
23/08/2024
22/08/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
16/09/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
27/08/2024
15/08/2024
12/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
15/08/2024
11/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
18/08/2024
25/08/2024
25/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
09/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
11/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
14/08/2024
11/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
13/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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CIA

VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOI
VOl

Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024

Horario UTC

16:25
18:10
19:30
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:15
20:15
20:15
20:45
20:55
22:00
22:55
23:40
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:05
01:55
02:55
10:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
13:55
14:55
14:55
14:55
14:55
17:20

VERANO
Fecha

16/08/2024
15/08/2024
28/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
30/08/2024
26/08/2024
25/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
28/08/2024
31/08/2024
31/08/2024
14/08/2024
20/08/2024
15/08/2024
16/08/2024
10/08/2024
22/10/2024
24/10/2024
11/08/2024
24/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
15/10/2024
15/08/2024
15/08/2024
27/08/2024
27/08/2024
05/09/2024
20/09/2024
11/09/2024
01/09/2024
25/09/2024
25/10/2024

Fecha de

Procesamiento

13/08/2024
13/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
12/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
13/08/2024
13/08/2024
10/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
10/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
14/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
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7R App— Reporte de Vuelos Cancelados
&) | /L ENmaRe Del 09/08/2024 al 15/08/2024
VERANO

CIA Horario UTC Fecha Prci:ceecs:amoil:n to
VOl 17:20 24/10/2024 12/08/2024
VOl 19:35 10/08/2024 10/08/2024
VOl 20:55 21/10/2024 12/08/2024
VOl 21:25 10/08/2024 10/08/2024
VOl 23:10 10/08/2024 10/08/2024
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